Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS
105 for PHZ, RC2
MLE1102 LED
Advantages
Electronic unlocking by applying voltage.
Opening readiness is visualized by LED.
Handle status can be evaluated.
Tested according to security class RC2 DIN EN 1630. Only in combination with profile half cylinders
according to DIN 18252.
Mechanical emergency opening by key cylinder 30/10mm or 35/10mm.
Vibration-proof according to DIN EN 61373.
IP65 according to DIN EN 60529.
Cylinder cover magnetically secured.
RH / LH application.
Material
Handle, dish, cover and cap: zinc die, RAL 7038 or RAL 9005
Remarks
(S) Door-thickness max. 3mm
1. stroke 18mm
2. clearance
Further technical details please see data sheet
Profile half cylinders and their assembly must be ordered separately.
Attention:
Please note that these produkts are not available in North America. But please contact DIRAK Inc. to
discuss alternatives.
Swinghandle MLE1102 LED
  Product number Surface Voltage LED Installation type Delivery Unit
a) 602-9003.00-GR012 grey RAL 7038 12V green screw-on 1 pc.
a) 602-9003.00-GR024 grey RAL 7038 24V green screw-on 1 pc.
a) 602-9003.00-GR048 grey RAL 7038 48V green screw-on 1 pc.
Datasheet for Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS 105 for PHZ, RC2
Page 1
  Product number Surface Voltage LED Installation type Delivery Unit
a1) 602-9004.00-GR012 black RAL 9005 12V green screw-on 1 pc.
a1) 602-9004.00-GR024 black RAL 9005 24V green screw-on 1 pc.
a1) 602-9004.00-GR048 black RAL 9005 48V green screw-on 1 pc.
Datasheet for Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS 105 for PHZ, RC2
Page 2
Datasheet for Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS 105 for PHZ, RC2
Page 3
Datasheet for Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS 105 for PHZ, RC2
Page 4
Datasheet for Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS 105 for PHZ, RC2
Page 5
Datasheet for Swinghandle mechatronic with LED, RS 105 for PHZ, RC2
Page 6